

Court No. - 45

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 1721 of 2020

Appellant :- Sonpal

Respondent :- State Of U.P

Counsel for Appellant :- Vivek Kumar Mishra

Counsel for Respondent :- G.A.

Hon'ble B. Amit Sthalekar,J.

Hon'ble Shekhar Kumar Yadav,J.

No time left.

Put up on 07.10.2020 in the additional cause list.

Order Date :- 28.9.2020

N Tiwari