

Court No. - 42

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 1721 of 2020

Appellant :- Sonpal

Respondent :- State Of U.P

Counsel for Appellant :- Ritesh Singh, Suresh Singh, Vivek Kumar Mishra

Counsel for Respondent :- G.A.

Hon'ble Ashwani Kumar Mishra, J.

Hon'ble Mohd. Azhar Husain Idrisi, J.

List along with connected Criminal Misc. Appeal Nos. 1831 of 2020 and 5233 of 2021 showing the name of counsel for the appellants in the connected matters in the week commencing 06.05.2024.

Order Date :- 18.4.2024

Pkb/